Page 1/2W13GM  •  Rev. 16/2/2018
AimLite’s W13GM is a LED linkable wrap and is available in 48”. Comes standard with
2 connectors ideal for surface and row mount. Perfectly suited for a variety of commercial
and residential applications, such as utility rooms, corridors, hallways, restrooms,
and where a decorative fixture with efficient lighting is required.
ConstruCtion
Housing
Steel white powder coating

WIR151-6FT 6ft connector
Wir151-8Ft 8ft connector
quick ship OrderinG Guide          *
Zonal lumen summary
180° 170° 160° 150° 140°
130°
120°
110°
100°
90°
80°
70°
60°
50°
40°30°20°10°VA: 0°
- Max Cd: 225° H
- 67.5° H
- 45° H
- 22.5° H
- 90° H
- 0° H
1900
1583
1267
950
633
317
CD: 0
317
633
950
1267
1583
1900
polar candela distribution
Zone lumens % Fixture
0-30 1366.9 27.6%
0-40 2212.0 44.7%
0-60 3834.6 77.5%
60-90 1067.9 21.6%
70-100 513.6 10.4%
90-120 32.9 0.7%
0-90 4902.5 99.1%
90-180 43.9 0.9%
0-180 4946.4 100%
illuminance at a distance
Center beam fc beam width